
$2,192,643.00  - Funds that are awarded to General Aviation Airports F - Federal Project NE - Not Eligible   R - Repeat Request
* - Completed S - Supplemental

All Grant Allocations will be approved on a project percentage basis not to exceed the dollar amount approved.  When project bids are officially accepted by the 
by the airport sponsor, notification will be required to the Aeronautics Commission Office to determine the official grant allocation dollar amount.  The remaining 
grant allocation balance for each project will then return to the Aeronautics Commission to be used for future airport project allocations.

TOTAL STATE $ GRANT $ %
AIRPORT PROJECT DESCRIPTION PRIORITY PROJECT REQUESTED AWARDED AWARDED

FAA Projects

Hettinger  1. FAA 2019 AIP #15 - Taxiway A & Taxiway C Rehabilitation Phase 2 - Construction S* 55 $1,841,739.00 $29,587.00 $29,587.00 5%
Supplement ($62,500 awarded in 2019 at 5%)

Linton 1. FAA 2019 AIP #16 - Reconstruct MIRLs, Windcone, Beacon, Vault, Signs & Radio Controller Phase 2 S* 56 $540,447.00 $1,772.00 $1,772.00 5%
Supplement ($25,250 awarded in 2019 at 5%)

Sub Total $2,382,186.00 $31,359.00 $31,359.00

Rubber Crack Fill (RCF) and Seal Coating - Non-Federal

Ashley 1. 2021 Crack Sealing 56 $9,255.00 $4,627.00 $8,329.00 90%

Beach 1. 2020 Crack Sealing S/* 56 $33,603.50 $2,558.00 $2,558.00 50%
Supplement ($14,243 awarded in 2020 at 50%)

Beulah 1. 2020 Seal Coat, Crack Sealing, & Pavement Markings S/* 56 $70,420.55 $895.00 $895.00 50%
Supplement ($34,315 awarded in 2020 at 50%)

2. 2021 Crack Sealing 56 $13,790.00 $6,895.00 $12,411.00 90%

Bottineau 1. 2021 Crack Sealing 56 $21,175.00 $10,587.00 $19,057.00 90%

Carrington 1. 2019 Crack Sealing S* 56 $24,552.00 $1,776.00 $1,776.00 50%
Supplement ($21,000 awarded in 2019 at 50%)

Casselton 1. Airfield Joint Repair 56 $27,175.00 $13,587.00 $24,457.00 90%

Cavalier 1. 2021 Crack Sealing 56 $14,627.00 $7,313.00 $13,164.00 90%

Drayton 1. 2021 Crack Sealing 56 $5,645.00 $4,516.00 $5,080.00 90%

Ellendale 1. 2020 Crack Sealing S* 56 $7,804.00 $170.00 $170.00 50%
Supplement ($3,089 awarded in 2019 & $643 awarded in 2020, both at 50%)

General Aviation Airport Grant Awards - 2021

Version:  10 June 2021



TOTAL STATE $ GRANT $ %
AIRPORT PROJECT DESCRIPTION PRIORITY PROJECT REQUESTED AWARDED AWARDED

Enderlin 1. 2021 Airfield Seal Coat & Crack Sealing 56 $95,102.00 $85,592.00 $85,592.00 90%

Garrison 1. 2021 Crack Sealing 56 $6,250.00 $3,125.00 $5,625.00 90%

Grafton 1. 2021 Crack Sealing 56 $28,290.00 $14,145.00 $25,461.00 90%

Hettinger 1. 2021 Crack Sealing 56 $16,750.00 $8,375.00 $15,075.00 90%

Killdeer 1. 2021 Crack Sealing 56 $9,304.00 $4,652.00 $8,373.00 90%

LaMoure 1. 2021 Crack Sealing 56 $4,110.00 $2,055.00 $3,699.00 90%

Langdon 1. 2021 Crack Sealing 56 $10,400.00 $5,200.00 $9,360.00 90%

Larimore 1. 2021 Crack Sealing 56 $9,970.00 $4,985.00 $8,973.00 90%

Leeds 1. 2021 Crack Sealing 56 $6,720.00 $3,360.00 $6,048.00 90%

Linton 1. 2021 Crack Sealing 56 $7,400.00 $3,700.00 $6,660.00 90%

Mandan 1. 2021 Crack Sealing 56 $20,000.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 90%

Mayville 1. 2020 Crack Sealing * 56 $8,225.00 $4,112.00 $7,402.00 90%

Mohall 1. 2021 Crack Sealing 56 $7,025.00 $3,512.00 $6,322.00 90%

Napoleon 1. 2021 Crack Sealing 56 $4,425.00 $2,212.00 $3,982.00 90%

New Rockford 1. 2021 Crack Sealing 56 $23,600.00 $11,800.00 $21,240.00 90%

Northwood 1. 2021 Crack Sealing 55 $6,340.00 $3,170.00 $5,706.00 90%

Park River 1. 2021 Crack Sealing 56 $14,950.00 $7,475.00 $13,455.00 90%

Rugby 1. 2019 Crack Sealing S/* 56 $6,510.80 $755.00 $755.00 50%
Supplement ($2,500 awarded in 2019 at 50%)

2. 2021 Crack Sealing 56 $21,370.00 $10,685.00 $19,233.00 90%

Tioga 1. 2021 Crack Sealing 56 $28,010.00 $14,005.00 $25,209.00 90%

Watford City 1. 2021 Crack Sealing 56 $9,685.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00 90%

Westhope 1. 2019 Crack Sealing S/* 56 $28,639.25 $592.00 $592.00 75%
Supplement ($20,887 awarded in 2019 at 75%)

Wishek 1. 2021 Crack Sealing 56 $6,210.00 $3,105.00 $5,589.00 90%
Sub Total $607,333.10 $272,378.00 $395,090.00



TOTAL STATE $ GRANT $ %
AIRPORT PROJECT DESCRIPTION PRIORITY PROJECT REQUESTED AWARDED AWARDED
Non-Federal Projects

Ashley 1. Purchase SRE blade attachments S* 32 $3,939.00 $275.00 $275.00 50%
Supplement ($1,694 awarded in 2020 at 50%)

Beach 1. Purchase Equipment and Tools for Maintenance 32 $9,143.00 $4,571.00 $4,571.00 50%

Bottineau 1. Avigation Easement Purchase for AWOS 32 $14,500.00 $13,050.00 $13,050.00 90%

Casselton 1. Construct Parking Lot 23 $73,000.00 $36,500.00 $36,500.00 50%

Cooperstown 1. AWOS Update - Ceilometer 32 $29,070.00 $26,163.00 $26,163.00 90%

Crosby 1. Construct SRE Building 32 $115,000.00 $57,500.00 $57,500.00 50%

Enderlin 1. Obstruction Removal - Trees * 57 $800.00 $400.00 $400.00 50%
2. Install Airport Security Cameras * 42 $1,667.00 $833.00 $833.00 50%

Fessenden 1. Purchase Trailer for Maintenance 32 $3,707.00 $3,336.00 $3,336.00 90%

Grafton 1. PAPI Repairs * 32 $630.00 $630.00 $315.00 50%
2. AWOS Repairs * 32 $631.00 $631.00 $567.00 90%

Hazen 1. Taxiway and Apron Rehabilitation (Non-AIP) 55 $327,000.00 $163,500.00 $163,500.00 50%

Hettinger 1. Reconstruct Parallel Taxiway (Non-AIP) 55 $17,397.00 $8,698.00 $8,698.00 50%
2. Construct Concrete Apron 44 $10,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 50%
3. Clean up Rubbish Piles, Remove Trees 21 $30,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 50%
4. Replace Segmented Circle Panels 21 $6,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 50%

Hillsboro 1. Construct 2x 5-Stall Hangars 12 $633,030.00 $362,630.00 $300,000.00 50%

Kulm 1. Purchase Grass Seed * 46 $1,799.00 $899.00 $899.00 50%
2. Purchase Box Scraper * 22 $2,700.00 $1,350.00 $1,350.00 50%

LaMoure 1. G.A. Apron Overlay 44 $22,079.00 $11,039.00 $16,559.00 75%

Leeds 1. Purchase Terminal Building * 22 $25,000.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 50%

Lidgerwood 1. Design Medivac Helipad & Land Acquisition for Future Construction 41 $30,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 50%

Maddock 1. Design Airfield Lighting System 46 $41,000.00 $28,700.00 $28,700.00 70%

Mandan 1. Fuel System Emergency Upgrades 52 $55,200.00 $27,600.00 $49,680.00 90%
2. New Fuel System Design 42 $25,000.00 $12,500.00 $0.00 0%
3. Parking Lot Design 41 $30,000.00 $27,000.00 $15,000.00 50%

Milnor 1. Runway 8/26 Grading 56 $234,300.00 $199,155.00 $210,870.00 90%



TOTAL STATE $ GRANT $ %
AIRPORT PROJECT DESCRIPTION PRIORITY PROJECT REQUESTED AWARDED AWARDED

Minto 1. GA Apron & Taxiway Drainage Improvements * 45 $25,084.00 $12,542.00 $12,542.00 50%

Napoleon 1. Pave Taxilane, Relocate Access Road , & Grading 45 $230,000.00 $207,000.00 $207,000.00 90%

New Town 1. GPS Approach Maintenance Agreements - 2021 37 $11,250.00 $5,625.00 $5,625.00 50%
2. Community Hangar 12 $80,500.00 $40,250.00 $40,250.00 50%

Park River 1. Obstruction Removal - Trees S* 57 $29,850.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 50%
Supplement ($13,675 awarded in 2020 @ 50%)

Rolla 1. Update Fuel System Card Reader 22 $16,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 50%
2. Hangar Re-Design R/* 12 $21,364.00 $10,682.00 $0.00 0%

Stanley 1. Replace Lighted Windsock * 42 $6,151.68 $3,075.00 $3,075.00 50%
2. Purchase and Remodel SRE Building 32 $102,780.00 $51,390.00 $51,390.00 50%
3. Purchase Tractor with Attachments 32 $176,300.00 $88,150.00 $88,150.00 50%

St Thomas 1. Replace Air to Ground Radio & Antenna 32 $2,833.00 $1,416.00 $1,416.00 50%

Tioga 1. Repair Runway Lighting 56 $15,546.00 $7,773.00 $7,773.00 50%
2. Install Security System 22 $10,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 50%

Valley City 1. Construct SRE Access Driveway 31 $38,000.00 $19,000.00 $19,000.00 50%
2. Replace AvGas & Jet A Fuel System 22 $924,000.00 $226,975.00 $226,975.00 50%

Supplement ($235,025 awarded in 2020 for 50% of then-estimated $470,050 total cost)
3. Purchase Aircraft Tug 22 $6,725.00 $3,362.00 $0.00 0%

Wahpeton 1. Apron Rehabilitation - AIP Ineligible Portion 44 $56,745.00 $28,372.00 $14,186.00 25%
2. Removal of Storm-Damaged Trees 21 $6,700.00 $3,350.00 $3,350.00 50%

Washburn 1. Construct Concrete Apron 44 $16,800.00 $8,400.00 $8,400.00 50%

Watford City 1. Repair Concrete Apron 54 $4,778.00 $2,389.00 $2,389.00 50%
2. Replace AWOS Present Weather Sensor 32 $30,000.00 $15,000.00 $27,000.00 90%
3. Purchase Snow Removal Equipment 32 $28,000.00 $14,000.00 $14,000.00 50%

Westhope 1. Runway Lighting Construction 56 $50,876.00 $25,438.00 $25,438.00 50%

Wishek 1. Lighting System Repairs & Upgrades 52 $9,439.00 $4,719.00 $4,719.00 50%

Sub Total $3,642,313.68 $1,830,618.00 $1,766,194.00

TOTALS $6,631,832.78 $2,134,355.00 $2,192,643.00


